
3/02/2005 14:59 301972E6904
6f -- .-w L Ui I

ATL
DUPLICATE ORIGINAL p e3

_ O - _ O TO D N O_ C T 10'd 9/12/05
NIMENDMENJT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFIC:ATION OF CONTRACT I P~"O.

_ _

t. CONTRACr M COOE IFPAGI OFPAC
I a2

40- METWODIICATI0td NO.
03-02-2005 ___I 4S02C0000 - 11/1110S

S - PRMWIC NO0. (if 10we"I

_

I, ISSUEn By CODE 130

U.S. tOuclaa.r Regulatory coriurlufionl
oiw.sJ15of of contracts
Con~tract Management Branch 3
matil Stop T-7-1-2
Washu3riqton, Dr. 20555

7.A0MIM1STEREO OY (1fhet~heriJv, re¶)

I .5. ?NUCleAr RQ7UlaTOry Comntu.sson
Div. of Contracts

Wtashington, DC 20555

coDE130

a mamE AND ADDRESS OF COITRACTORi NO4. 068bL COW1I). Stat "dt ZIP CoWe:

ADVA4CED TtCHNtOLOGIES AND0 LAZOO.ATORICS (TL) IN1'ERN&TIOk4ILL

20010 CENTURY~ BLVD STE 500

CEP.M1rOWl MD 208744112

I9A AMRNOMNe OF SUCLICITATION NO

= . _ _

OD OATCW OE0 ITM 11)

_

109 OATBO MEE ITCM 13)

cove IFAaOUrra Orz
. _

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO

0 The AbovRI numbend solidcbation It amended as set hM in Item 14, The hour and dale specillad for recelpt of Offrs O I± ext^eded, f0 not extnded.

Offem must orknowledge rmeeipt of ft amendment pnor to the hour and daft specified In te solidlatlon ot as amended, by one of tho foffowing methods:

(a) By completing Item; I and 1S. rnd returning _ _ copies of the manobfment; (1b) By acknowtedging recelpt of this emendmCnt on each copy of Ith
offer ubmited; or (o) By spste letr ortelegram Wnfich inoludes a mearne to the sotilton and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC.

KNOwLEDOMENT TO RE RECEIVED AT THIE PLACE DESIGNATEO FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SP~CIFFED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER if by vfilue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submFtted. sudc change may be made
ey Islegram or letter. provIded each tclegram or 14ttar mulken reference to the sollctlaion end this amendment, and is rcetrod prior to the opening hour
and dtfe ncied.

12 A0OUN?1NANDAPPeOPRIATION DATA of jiil" Wot applicable to thg miodification.

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES ThE CONMRCTIORDER NO. A$DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

01 A THIS OKANGE ORDER III UCUED PUNBLIAPT TO, 4(Specy iaaiwwt THE OH~Nm5 SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAEc IN THE cOtITRACT OADER N4O, IN ITEM ICA

I THE AD"~ NJMACRIED OONTRACTIORONA 10 &IOOiMiD TO RP12LACT ThE AD 19FAlTPAfI5 C6t101= OuChae OS M In in r~g sl~ea, Ap'nvdfbe~n dae ok,)
SET FORTI4 IN WITE 14, PURASUANT TO 9?4SAUTMORITI OF FAI; £3 102M).

C THJ& StUPPJ.SNFJTAL AGMeEMET It ENfflItSO IN1TO PURRUAW4?TO AtITHORJriY0F-

O.OTHR(Ijpbotyb" e.IrreddI.,I 1M Pflaurmarty Mutu~l 4~reemsnt of the Parting.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor fi It not, ff] IC raquLrsd to sign thla rdocurnent and return 2 copies to the isaulno affte,

ia MOPe5mT'or4 OAMIEJOeNTACWPtCATION IOsPnMW by UCF ioatian fMidvw. fnaIfiE sd,%tacreaiumc1 subilJ omasrorwa tuouilbe,)

Refer to the rtoxt paga for tile continuation of th1is modification.

0u=cp AN Pre.Ard meinnp sotn anI d .awodrwu. tel dmwoeol OFAnited In tInm OA St 10A. de hfilEBorU twwag, "faite .od.Jrig £0Ijan f mw£d inkVlo laWo,

ICA flAE APIO 1TITLE OF S&OIU (rime or r12io 160. WIMu AND TrN~E OF CONTRALCTINd OFFICER (Ty" or pruut)

-~ Brands J. Duflom.

J&/-oJA/ i?~4O . * C. 7-o Contracti~ng Officor

ISn COt4TRAC7TO OR WISO DATE SIOHND '11:100, DATE 5IOJOAERIC

-. p(amcSSJof Ome pwbft =- tv) (fignwm oft ~Ofl S '& c~ -a 05
V STANDANO FORM 50 ffNGV. IU1O.

TEMPLATE -ADMO(H SISP REVIEW COMPLETE ADMDON



PAGE 03
09/02/2005 14:59 3019726904 AIL

,_i*3 .. :

Contract No. NRC-02-00-010
Modification No. 6 to Task Order No. 8
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification Is to extend the period of performance of the subject task orderfrom September 9, 2005 to September 30, 2006 at no increase to the current task order ceilingamount of $62,565.00.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

The second paragraph of the basic contract (I.e., task order). beginning with "Task Order No.8...." is deleted and substituted with the following In lieu thereof:

"Task Order No. 8 shall be in effect from April 30, 2001 through September 30, 2005.The total cost ceiling is $62,565.00. of which the sum of S58,472.00 represents the
reimbursable costs and the surn of $4,093.00 represents the fixed fee."

This modification does not obligate any funds.

TOTAL P.04


